
December 1 7. 20 1 0  

Arizona Corporation Coinmission 
Docket Control 
1200 West Waslington 
Phoenix. AZ 85007 

Re: Compliance item related to Granite Mountain Water Compan?-'s Rate and Financing Applications 
Docket NO: W-02467A-09-0333 ET AL DECISION NO: 71869 

\h)-@!b?A-(%)-O33q 
Honorable Coimnissioner(s). 

Please fiid attached the following compliance item related to this docket: 
0 The company's REVISED TARIFF 

Granite Moriiitain Water Comnpan? 
(928) 717-2616 

Cc: Paill D. Lei ie. President. Granite Mountain Water Conipiiy 

Physical Address 
2465 Shane Drive 
Prescott, AZ 86305 

Mailing Address 
PO Box 350 
Chino Valley, AZ 86323 

Arizona Corporation COmmiSSiOn 

DO C KETED 

Phone (928) 717-2616 
Fax (928) 717-2621 
Email gmwc@leviegroup.com 

mailto:gmwc@leviegroup.com


PO Box 350, Chino Valley, Arizona 86323 / service@granitemtnwater.com 
Phone: (928) 717-2616 / Fax: (928) 717-2621 / www.GraniteMtnWater.com 

METER CHARGE I GALLONS 

TARIFF SCHEDULE 

UTILITY: 
DOCKET NO: W-02467A-09-0333 et al. 

GRANITE MOUNTAIN WATER CO. INC. 

METER LINECHARGE I METER CHARGE 

RATES AND CHARGES 

518” x 314” 
3/4” 
1” 

DECISION NO: 71869 
EFFECTIVE: September 1,2010 

$25.00 N/A 518” x 3/4” $405.00 $95.00 
$37.50 N/A 314” $413.00 $162.00 
$62.50 N/A 1” $441.00 $209.00 

I MINIMUM SERVICE CHARGE PER MONTH I SERVICE LINE &METERS INSTALLATION I 

1-112” 
2” 
3 ” 
4” 

$125.00 N/A 1-112” $395.00 $321.00 
$200.00 N/A 2” $727.00 $845.00 
$400.00 N/A 3” $952.00 $1,448.00 
$625.00 N/A 4” $1,3 10.00 $2,206.00 

Establishment 
Establishment (After Hours) 
Reconnection (Delinquent) 
Reconnection (Delinquent) (After Hours) 
Meter Test (If Correct) 
Deposit 
Deposit Interest 
Re-Establishment (within 12 mos.) 

$25.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$45.00 
$35.00 
* 
* 
** 

NSF Check 

Meter Re-Read (If Correct) 
Deferred Payment (per month) 

$20.00 
1.00% 
$15.00 

* 
** 
*** 1 S O  percent of the unpaid balance per month 
The Company is authorized to collect from its customers a proportionate share of any privilege, sales, or use 
tax, as provided for in A.A.C. R14-2-409(D) 

Per Commission rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(B) 
Number of months off system times monthly minimum, per A.A.C. R14-2-403(D) 

KEEP FOR YOUR RECORDS 

mailto:service@granitemtnwater.com
http://www.GraniteMtnWater.com


. 

Meter 5 /8”x3 14” 3 /4” 1” 1-112” 2” 

1 to 4,000 Gallons $4.40 $4.40 

4,001 to 10,000 Gallons $6.60 $6.60 

1 to 10,000 Gallons $6.60 

Over 10,000 Gallons $7.90 $7.90 $7.90 

1 to 20,000 Gallons $6.60 

Over 20,000 Gallons $7.90 

1 to 40,000 Gallons $6.60 

Over 40,000 Gallons $7.90 

1 to 144,000 Gallons 

Over 144,000 Gallons 

1 to 225,000 Gallons 

Over 225,000 Gallons 

1 to 450,000 Gallons 

Over 450,000 Gallons 

All Usage 

PO Box 350, Chino Valley, Arizona 86323 / service@granitemtnwater.com 
Phone: (928) 717-2616 / Fax: (928) 717-2621 / www.GraniteMtnWater.com 

UTILITY: GRANITE MOUNTAIN WATER CO. INC. DECISION NO: 71869 
DOCKET NO: W-02467A-09-0333 et al. EFFECTIVE: September 1,2010 

3 ’ I  4” 6” Standpipe 

$6.60 

$7.90 

$6.60 

$7.90 

$6.60 

$7.90 

$7.90 

COMMODITY CHARGE [EXCESS OF MINIMUM] 
GALLONS INCLUDED IN MINIMUM: -0- RATES SHOWN ARE PER 1,000 GALLONS 

KEEP FOR YOUR RECORDS 

mailto:service@granitemtnwater.com
http://www.GraniteMtnWater.com

